
Isanti County 4-H Project Leaders 
Beef 

Nate Bostrom 
763-286-6840 

nate@dwcompanies.com  

Cloverbud (K-2) 
Contact Extension Office 

763-689-1810  
mnext-isanti@umn.edu 

Dairy 
Jenni Skiba 

612-756-2838 
jedrinkall@yahoo.com 

 
Julie Foss 

612-770-4055 
tjfoss01@msn.com 

Dog 
Elizabeth Vander Berg 

651-319-2672 
lfpkdc14@gmail.com  

 
Angie Fisk 

chskids@msn.com  

Goat 
Dawn Quale 
763-234-7145 

dqs-turtleducks@hotmail.com 
 

Kaytlynn Voight 
612-300-1507 

kayty.willowcreekfarms@gmail.com 
 

Horse 
Mo Spike 

763-439-1982 
maureen_spike@yahoo.com 

 
Krisanne Wessel 

612-715-3101 
skawwessel@gmail.com 

 
Katy Gleason 
612-877-0180 

jkgleason4@gmail.com  
 

Angie Olson 
763-227-4159 

angie.faithfullcreations@gmail.com 
 

Erin Piel 
763-227-9020 

erinpiel89@gmail.com 

Horseless Horse 
Raina Kujawa 
763-360-4121 

rainakujawa@gmail.com  

Miniature Horse 
Stacey Boettcher 

763-276-6101 
sbdairychick@gmail.com  

 
Challenged Rider 

Krisanne Wessel 
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Horse Drill Team 
Katie Fedewa 
763-250-8264 

kfedewa@outlook.com   
 

Anne Senger 
320-703-8600 

annesenger04@gmail.com 
 

 
Horse Training 
Michelle Fedewa 

763-250-8283  
Michelle.fedewa@yahoo.com  

 
 

Horse Bowl 
Kari Murrell 

763-286-8190 
murrell823@gmail.com  

 
Shelby Canny 
763-232-7465 

shelbysjodin34@gmail.com 
 
 

Hippology and Horse Judging 
Contact Extension Office 

763-689-1810 
mnext-isanti@umn.edu 

 
Llama 

Contact Extension Office 
763-689-1810 

mnext-isanti@umn.edu 
 

Poultry 
Joan Lenzmeier 

612-599-1759 
lenzmeier@frontiernet.net  

 
 
 

Rabbit 
Tressa Johnson 

763-489-8928 
tressa.johnson513@gmail.com   

 
 

Robotics/ STEM 
Cliff Woodruff 
763-328-4545 

woodruff.cliff@gmail.com  
 

Sheep 
Nick Carlson 

n.carlson88@ymail.com 
 

Robin Gemmill 
612-290-6976 

robinaugie76@gmail.com  

Shooting Sports & Wildlife 
Dan Kitner 

763-226-5256 
Dkitner@aggressivehydraulics.com  

Swine 
Erik Wentworth 

763-245-7431 
brahamcaptain@gmail.com 
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